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Women / 7 / Jr C4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brystol Lambert454
WCC*

9.625 9.600 9.6009.575 38.400
3 2 1T 1 

1 

Dasha Reeves205
Capital

9.375 9.725 9.5009.600 38.200
1T 1 3T 2 

2 

Ella Pitts226
Metroplex Gymnasti*

9.650 9.575 9.2759.525 38.025
4 3T 8T 3 

3 

Aubrey Bragg442
Moxie

8.975 9.500 9.4259.450 37.350
5 5 5 4 

4 

Sonya Hitchcock198
Capital

9.075 9.725 9.5008.800 37.100
1T 11 3T 5 

5 

Khloe Kipling401
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.275 9.6009.050 36.975
6T 10 1T 6 

6 

Lyrik Lopez238
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.2759.200 36.925
6T 7 8T 7 

7 

Eve Ramirez525
Grace*

9.150 8.275 9.4009.525 36.350
10 3T 6 8 

8 

Aleyka Olayo255
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 9.1259.100 35.950
8 8T 11 9 

9 

Arryhanna Fields338
TEGA

9.200 8.225 9.3009.100 35.825
11 8T 7 10 

10 

Alexandria Hodson388
Zero Gravity

8.525 8.450 9.2259.350 35.550
9 6 10 11 

11 

Sophie Bullajian385
Zero Gravity

9.150 7.800 9.0758.300 34.325
12 12 12 12 

12 
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